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8:30 a.m. to~ 

10:30 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

NOTICE TO THE PRESS 

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE 
Wednesday, November 24, 1976 

Meetings with Staff 

Presentation of Credentials 

Tre Oval Office 

Vice President Nelson A. Rockefeller 

The Oval Office 

Budget Meeting 

The Oval Office 

Depart South Grounds via helicopter en route Camp David 
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